8 e
10 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ]
INTRAL INK NAME: D060403--
REV. DATE DCN # DRAWING TREE #
A | 19/0CT/06. £060248
260 B | 17/DEC/0T F060248-8
] —
J|15/JuLy/o8 £080368
] —
) @
O/-\O
-
o LM
‘
— - . - e !
Q/ E
o
] —
] —
| 2 D060391 TOP WIRE CLAMP; (TOP MASS) SEE ITEMS LIST: -~
2 |4 D060397 TOP MASS SPACER; . ST. STEEL: 304
302 D060398 PITCH ADJUSTER & MASS; ADJUSTER TURRET AL ALLOY: 5083
| 4 |4 D060399 STOP BRIDGE; AL ALLOY: 5083
A, —_— 5 2 D060405 PITCH ADJUSTER; . ST. STEEL: 304
——
‘ 6 |2 D060406 BASE PLATE STIFFENER; . AL ALLOY: 5083
| ' ‘ ' ' ' 7 4 D060409 OSEM ECD UNIT, e  AS DRAWN
O O I I I J ——'_A\ T 71 JA_‘i 8 |2 D06041 | TOP PLATE; - ST. STEEL: 304
I I ‘ m m | {—} 9 | D060412 OSEM BRACKET (TOP OSEM); . AL ALLOY: 5083
| I t 4 | | 4 ‘ ‘ := | o | 2 DO604I4 BLADE TiP Z POSITION ADJ; (BTM HALF PART 2) | AL ALLOY: 5083
O O O J - / © —l © o2 D0604I5 BLADE TIP Z POSITION ADJ: (BTM HALF) ST STEEL: 304/316
= 7\ 12 |2 D060416 OSEM MAGNET AND FLAG; . AS DRAWING: --------
II 13 |2 D06041T OSEM MAGNET AND FLAG CONCEPT; PART BUILT AS BOM: -~
-
rD =L X 1 1 1 1°1Virr "°"T"111nim°crr T e by I nRNAIS | TOD MASR WIRE O AMP - Lo .
o | | o | I T | I 4|2 D060419 TOP MASS WIRE CLAMP; . . SEE DRAWINGS
15 | 2 D060420 WIRE CLAMP ADJUSTMENT BLOCK; . AL ALLOY: 5083
; i E 9 — @ @ il 6 | 2 D060421 MASS AND SUPPORT MEMBER; . ST. STEEL: 304
v 1 . v — r— 17 |1 D060430 BASE PLATE; - AL ALLOY: 5083
1 . i
*17 — — - - — — - — — — — — I — — A l 6 18 | 2 D060236_FLAT MIDDLE BLADE SPRING; - MARAGING STEEL 250: --------
| I I I — <
I I I ) ( I I I Ll !—" IV”\% I I I I 9 | 8 D060359-100_0 ADDITIONAL MASS; . ST STEEL: 316
/ ] \. | | \—/ﬁ " 20 | 2 D060404-000 BLADE CLAMP; (TOP HALF) ST. STEEL: 304/316
o o 20 |1 1/4-20 x 0.5D UNC THREAD INSERT; .
T 7 ™1 = ——)
A L] ! s (4 I NN L111] ‘ 22 |1 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT; .
[] @B l] | 23 | | 1/4-20 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT: .
N—7 N—7 | = 24 | 59 /74" 20 UNC X |" CAP HEAD: . ST STEEL: 316
v 25 | 10 I/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD; . ST STEEL: 316
e ——
@ /\ @ E= / b— 26 | 10 I/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP; . | ST STEEL: 316
O O O O 27 | 2 I/4" 20 UNC X 0.188" GRUBSCREW; ST STEEL: 316
@_ 28 | 8 3/8 16 UNC X |.25" CAP HEAD; . ST STEEL: 316
29 | 4 3/8" 16 UNC X 2.25" CAP HEAD; . ST STEEL: 316
30 | 4 3/8 SPHERICAL WASHER; . ST STEEL: 316
30| 4 PIN; .
ITEM| OTY [SPARETOTAL PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIALS
PARTS LIST
NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECITIED) CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
LIBO '/ SSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
| REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES, DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm [INCHES] IGR, GLASGOW UNIVERSITY GEO 600 GROUP
R.02 MIN. TOLERANCES - RUTHERFORD APPLETON LABORATORIES
2. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING.
3. ALL MACHINING FLUIDS SHALL BE XN £- 025 mm sysTem  ADVANCED LIGO
WATER SOLUBLE AND FREE OF ANGULAR =025 °
SULFUR, CHLORINE AND SILICONE, SUB-SYSTEM
SUCH AS CINCINNATI MILACRON'S : SUs
CIMTECH 410 (STAINLESS STEEL) MATERTAL: AS BOM- S
4 SCRIBE, ENGRAVE OR STAMP DRAWING QUAD N-PTYPE
PARTNUMBER ON NOTED SURFACE OF FINISH: N/A
PART AND A THREE DIGIT SERIAL un (pin] Ro = e pART NAME TOP MASS N-PTYPE GA
NUMBER. SERIAL NUMBERS START i ST
AT 001 FOR THE FIRST PART AND .
PROCEED CONSECUTIVELY. DRAWN | WILMUT | 10/JUN/D6 [s77¢ 01 0 REV
USE . 07" HIGH CHARACTERS. CHECKED | AJB SMAY08 - NO.
EXAMPLE: D020188- 001. A VIBRATORY[ APPROVED | AJB 15/JULY/08 D D060403 J
TOOL MAY BE USED. SCALE_£:5] PROJECTION @ € [ SHEET 1 OF |
1 10 8 6 R 4 2 | !




